Chingford League 2023-4 Season
Race 6 Victoria Park 3rd Feb

Division 1
Pos Number FirstName LastName Cat Club Gen Div Time
1 248 Ellie Baverstock SW OH F 1 00:28:30
2 1349 Laura Thompson SW VP F 1 00:29:20
3 1492 Kat Alpe SW TP F 1 00:30:19 Club Total Points
4 1438 Jen Baird w40 TP F 1 00:30:39 VP 2 5 6 7 8 9 37 8
5 241 Emily Seager SW VP F 1 00:30:43 OH 1 14 21 23 25 27 111 7
6 1303 Jade Dos Santos SW VP F 1 00:31:04 ™ 3 4 11 31 33 46 128 6
7 1424 Chloe Hamard SW VP F 1 00:31:14 EM 10 16 22 24 26 44 142 5
8 1336 Hazel Norton-Hale w40 VP F 1 00:31:34 LO 15 20 28 55 58 60 236 4
9 1369 Lily Zechmann SW VP F 1 00:31:37 EL 35 38 42 52 67 69 303 3
10 913 Jenny Heymann w40 EM F 1 00:31:42 ET 51 73 88 96 124 124 556 2
11 1437 Alex Baird w40 TP F 1 00:31:57 BR 59 100 118 121 125 125 648 1
12 1356 Valerie Wong SW VP F 1 00:32:02
13 1392 Catherine O'Shea SW VP F 1 00:32:19
14 550 Hayley Rogerson W40 OH F 1 00:32:51
15 1550 Mary Knapman W40 LO F 1 00:33:03
16 942 Jess Verrall SW EM F 1 00:33:13
17 1399 Lydia Briggs SW VP F 1 00:33:17
18 1368 Jo Singer W50 VP F 1 00:33:19
19 1289 Sue Bint w40 VP F 1 00:33:20
20 1571 Al Trauttmansdorf W50 LO F 1 00:33:58
21 498 Claire Huggins SW OH F 1 00:34:05
22 922 Lee Milne W40 EM F 1 00:34:06
23 510 Christine Kennedy we0 OH F 1 00:34:08
24 943 Claire Wagh Cameror W40 EM F 1 00:34:20
25 261 Hannah White SW OH F 1 00:34:27
26 931 Jane Rukin-White SW EM F 1 00:34:42



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

479
1570
243
1308
1491
247
1472
1394
609
504
520
631
1306
598
1342
663
1347
988
549
201
477
245
1324
1469
1647
687
1529
541
1567
542
534
1547

NikKkii
Victoria
Lucy
Katrin
Beata
Karen
Anna
Sarah
Jane
Lucy
Erin
Cindy
Victoria
Jo
Rebecca
Becky
Agata
Sharon
Imogen
Claire
Lucilla
Annabelle
Rachel
Melissa
Ruth
Sarah
Emily
Angela
Georgina
Lorraine
Karen
Michelle

Barnett W50
Thompson w40
Smith W40
Flikschuh W60
Falkowska W40
Lyons W50
Sikorska W50
Whittaker-Axon W40
Burton SW
Humphreys SW
Molloy U20W
Koon W40
Fabbri W40
Elferink W40
Richardson SW
Evans W50
Slota W40
Bolister SW
Smith uisw
Goldfinch SW
Ashton W40
Thompson SW
Lovell SW
O'Hare W50
Wilkinson SW
Burns W40
Prior SW
Flight W40
Taylor W40
Gosling w40
West W40
Hurley w40

OH
LO
VP
VP
TP
OH
TP
VP
EL
OH
OH
EL
VP
OH
VP
EL
VP
EM
OH
TP
OH
VP
VP
TP
ET
EL
TP
OH
LO
OH
OH
LO
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00:34:58
00:35:01
00:35:12
00:35:30
00:35:37
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:58
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:35
00:37:00
00:37:08
00:37:09
00:37:31
00:37:35
00:37:38
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:38:26
00:38:29
00:38:48
00:38:58
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:22
00:39:30
00:39:36
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1271
1564
254
499
898
1495
946
912
661
1487
648
1562
202
1523
1637
1326
231
1532
1527
518
524
905
1520
939
679
1477
604
657
628
1635
246
1577

Belinda  Riches
Jenny Richards
Julie Pond
Laura Graham-Clare
Fen Coles
Judy Prior
Louise Vacher
Gail Hennessey
Mary Connolly
Theodosia Green
Sandra Preston
Melanie  Peddle
Meneka Sidhu
Ronnie Ley
Serena  Repetto
Miry Mayer
Marie Chamillard
Michelle  Ayrton
Rachel Walker
Sarah Mills

Helen Pearce
Janine Durrant
Lauretta Gavin
Tracey Taylor
Rebecca Khan

Bev Tipping
Katrina Betteridge
Suzanne Taylor
Catriona Hoult
Sarah Odell

Josephine Vonzitzewitz

Eva

Zabulionyte

W50
w40
W40
SW
W50
W50
W50
W60
W60
W60
W50
W50
W40
SW
SW
w40
W50
W40
W50
W40
W50
W40
M50
W50
W40
SW
SW
W50
W40
SW
W40
U20W

BR
LO
OH
OH
EM
TP
EM
EM
EL
TP
EL
LO
TP
TP
ET
VP
VP
LO
TP
OH
OH
EM
TP
EM
EL
TP
EL
EL
EL
ET
VP
LO
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00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:40:06
00:40:16
00:40:43
00:41:01
00:41:08
00:41:11
00:41:20
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:46
00:41:49
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:02
00:42:15
00:42:22
00:42:39
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:14
00:43:20
00:43:38



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

1385
1513
1524
1528
908
1630
1563
1465
1332
1229
1538
1433
1580
613
1404
955
1521
1598
1388
227
1476
1522
1468
1517
656
1526
1771
1235
1579
1599
1226
681

Nicola
Celine
Karen
NikKi

vy
Lucie
Lisa
Julie
Aoife
Joyce
Caroline
Jo

Emily
Victoria
Naomi
Christina
Sharon
Jean
Hetty
Helen
Sue
Ann-Marie
Margarel
Kathy
Clare
Tali
Nadine
Emma
Mary
Penny
Dawn
Katy

Kerr
Ledbury
Miller
Nufer

Fu
Lachnitova
Perryman
Mimnagh
Murray
Golder
Ford
Allen
Bagshaw
Charlesworth
Bourne
Watson
Gavin
Hobbs
Partington
Webb
Thomas
John
O'Donnell
Burns
Stevens
Swart
Holland
Paisley
Johnson
Lee
Curtis
Taylor

W50
w40
W50
M50
SW
W40
W40
W60
SW
W50
W50
W50
u20w
w40
W50
W60
M40
W70
SW
W40
W50
W50
W60
W50
SW
W60
W40
SW
W40
U20W
W40
w40

VP
TP
TP
TP
EM
ET
LO
TP
VP
BR
LO
TP
LO
EL
VP
EM
TP
LO
VP
VP
TP
TP
TP
TP
EL
TP
LO
BR
LO
LO
BR
EL

MMM TMTMTMTMTMTTMTTMTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

PR RPRRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRRPRPRPRRREPRRPRPRRRRPRPRRERRRERRRERRERR

00:43:45
00:43:55
00:44:08
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:54
00:45:14
00:45:36
00:45:47
00:45:52
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:46:48
00:46:51
00:47:04
00:47:11
00:47:28
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:49:04
00:49:24
00:49:44
00:52:05
00:54:00
00:54:16
00:54:52
00:59:28



123 624 Maya Goodwin W50 EL F 1 00:59:28
124 9999 Female  Ghost

Division 2

Pos Number FirstName LastName Cat Club Gen Div Time

1 1114 Coren Hanley SW EE F 2 00:30:36 Club Total Points
2 1783 Cyn Cano SW SO F 2 00:30:42 SO 2 5 10 12 19 20 68 13
3 279 Lauren Longhurst SW MC F 2 00:31:38 MC 3 11 14 16 18 21 83 12
4 876 Jordan Hinds SW IL F 2 00:32:09 BA 6 8 17 25 26 30 112 11
5 809 Angharad Smith W40 SO F 2 00:33:02 IL 4 7 15 32 35 46 139 10
6 1041 Karen Murphy W50 BA F 2 00:33:10 ED 29 34 36 50 53 54 256 9
7 848 Anna Crawley SW IL F 2 00:33:47 LH 9 24 27 78 78 78 294 8
8 1027 Joanne Kent W50 BA F 2 00:33:51 TL 13 41 48 78 78 78 336 7
9 300 Francesca Stocco SW LH F 2 00:34:00 EE 1 60 62 78 78 78 357 6
10 814 Erin Withey SW SO F 2 00:34:32 DA 57 61 67 71 76 77 409 5
11 343 Katrina Kelly SsW MC F 2 00:34:40 HW 38 69 78 78 78 78 419 4
12 1785 Florie Lhullier SW SO F 2 00:34:49 EH 78 78 78 78 78 78 468 0
13 1758 Ellen Willumsen SW TL F 2 00:34:53 NE 78 78 78 78 78 78 468 0
14 386 Alexandra Hearne SW MC F 2 00:35:26 WG 78 78 78 78 78 78 468 0
15 859 Carlie Qirem SW IL F 2 00:35:32

16 357 Fiona Russell W50 MC F 2 00:35:44

17 1094 Stephanie Harrison SW BA F 2 00:36:37

18 389 Mabel Ellerker SW MC F 2 00:36:43

19 813 Harriet Veldtrup SW SO F 2 00:36:46

20 822 Harriet McKenzie SW SO F 2 00:36:56

21 337 Carmen Harrington SW MC F 2 00:37:00

22 824 Kirsty Benham SW SO F 2 00:37:02

23 786 Maddy Hodgeman SW SO F 2 00:37:06

24 302 Jessica Vinluan w40 LH F 2 00:37:21

25 1080 Jana Jilkova W40 BA F 2 00:37:49
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57

1013
301
823
405

1068

1095
840

1789
395
839
435
344

1154

1070
326

1219

1045
359
379

1060
838

1053

1661

1026
421

1010
350
453
396
849
342
724

Kathryn
Kim
Laura
Loretta
Charlotte
Stephanie
Pauline
Gemma
Ai Seng
Alison
Helen
Maki
Susan
Annabelle
Elizabeth
Jo

Ann
Juliette
Ellie
Amanda
Mandy
Geraldine
Olivia
Kirsty
Rita
Tracey
Jennifer
Catherine
Daniela
Diane
Clare
Amy

Ellis
Butler
Chesham
Blundell
Michael
De'Ath
Tester
Merriman
Paul

Sale
Thewlis
Kimura
Munns
White
Aryeetey
Dufton
Phillips

Westbrook

Holloway
Violet
Reid
Stapleton
Hetreed
Johnstone
Moran
Deeks
Moore
Turley
Petrianni
Crisp
Janew
Lacey

SW
SW
w40
W50
SW
SW
W50
SW
W60
W50
W50
W50
W60
SW
W60
w40
W40
SW
SW
W50
W50
W60
W60
W60
W50
W50
SW
W50
W40
W60
W40
SW

BA
LH
SO
ED
BA
BA
IL
MC
ED
IL
ED
MC
HW
BA
MC
TL
BA
MC
MC
BA
IL
BA
TL
BA
ED
BA
MC
ED
ED
IL
MC
DA
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00:37:54
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:19
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:02
00:39:26
00:39:37
00:40:46
00:40:53
00:41:00
00:41:16
00:41:34
00:41:48
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:43:05
00:43:10
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:02
00:44:21
00:44:43
00:44:46
00:45:38
00:46:28
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66
67
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69
70
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72
73
74
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78

413
1003
1102

737
1125

825

397

263

833

735

855
1159

270

714

267

265

262
1054

713

758
9999

Jane
Mary
Han
Pebbles
Grace
Launa
Lorraine
Pear
Frieda
Timi
Julia
Elaine
Anne
Melissa
Gill
Diane
Karen
Anneli
Jacqui
Natalie
Female

Fitton
Brown

Lu

Wyard
McCorry
Broadley
Pichelski
Brown
Keane
Veerasamy
Galea
Richardson
Wood
Emberry
Over
Godin
Bickerstaff
Sydenham
Elliott
Summers
Ghost

W50
W60
W40
SW
SW
W50
W50
W40
W60
W70
W60
W60
W60
W50
F50
W60
W50
SW
W50
W50

ED
BA
EE
DA
EE
IL
ED
BA
IL
DA
IL
HW
BA
DA
BA
BA
BA
BA
DA
DA
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00:46:31
00:46:49
00:47:23
00:47:37
00:47:53
00:47:54
00:48:05
00:48:15
00:49:31
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:50:15
00:51:20
00:52:43
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:56:32
00:57:01
01:00:19
01:00:20



55
73
81
82
104
196
188
160
171
4
172
51
129
180
22
37
68
148
80
113
134
16
26
45
29
74
12
36
43

1094
1013
1068
1095
1070
1054
1235
724
737
1114
1125
609
604
656
942
931
988
908
1647
1637
1635
876
848
859
300
301
279
343
386

Vets and B Teams
Pos Number FirstName LastName

Stephanie Harrison
Kathryn  Ellis
Charlotte Michael
Stephanie De'Ath
Annabelle White
Anneli Sydenham
Emma Paisley
Amy Lacey
Pebbles Wyard
Coren Hanley
Grace McCorry
Jane Burton
Katrina Betteridge
Clare Stevens
Jess Verrall
Jane Rukin-White
Sharon Bolister
vy Fu

Ruth Wilkinson
Serena  Repetto
Sarah Odell
Jordan Hinds
Anna Crawley
Carlie Qirem
Francesca Stocco
Kim Butler
Lauren Longhurst
Katrina Kelly

Alexandra Hearne

Cat
S
S
S
S
SW
S
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
S
SW
S
SW
S
SW
sSwW
SW
sSwW
SW
SW
SwW
SwW
SW

Club Gen
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BR
DA
DA
EE
EE
EL
EL
EL
EM
EM
EM
EM
ET
ET
ET
IL
IL
IL
LH
LH
MC
MC
MC
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Time
00:36:37
00:37:54
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:41:00
00:57:01
00:52:05
00:46:28
00:47:37
00:30:36
00:47:53
00:35:58
00:42:57
00:49:04
00:33:13
00:34:42
00:37:38
00:44:33
00:38:29
00:41:32
00:43:14
00:32:09
00:33:47
00:35:32
00:34:00
00:38:08
00:31:38
00:34:40
00:35:26

B Teams

Club
VP 15
OH 47
T 79
MC 85
EM 99
BA 82
SO 61
LO 110
EL 125
IL 150
ED 162
BR 201
DA 201
EE 201
EH 201
ET 201
HW 201
LH 201
NE 201
TL 201
WG 201

17
52
86
102
101
104
62
117
129
173
175
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

23
53
100
108
105
118
75
139
131
182
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

24
63
107
126
122
130
201
152
132
185
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

25 42
69 72
111 112
127 144
124 148
136 138
201 201
157 159
161 180
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201

Total Points

146
356
595
692
699
708
801
834
858
1092
1141
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
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56

60

85
126
127
144

389
337
1789
359
379
350
248
498
261
504
499
1783
814
1785
813
822
824
786
1758
1492
201
1529
1523
1477
1349
241
1303
1424
1369
1356
1392

Mabel
Carmen
Gemma
Juliette
Ellie
Jennifer
Ellie
Claire
Hannah
Lucy
Laura
Cyn
Erin
Florie
Harriet
Harriet
Kirsty
Maddy
Ellen
Kat
Claire
Emily
Ronnie
Bev
Laura
Emily
Jade
Chloe
Lily
Valerie
Catherine

Ellerker
Harrington
Merriman
Westbrook
Holloway
Moore
Baverstock
Huggins
White
Humphreys
Graham-Clare
Cano
Withey
Lhullier
Veldtrup
McKenzie
Benham
Hodgeman
Willumsen
Alpe
Goldfinch
Prior

Ley
Tipping
Thompson
Seager
Dos Santos
Hamard
Zechmann
Wong
O'Shea

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
S{o)
o)
S{o)
o)
S{o)
o)
S{o)
TL
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
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00:36:43
00:37:00
00:38:54
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:44:02
00:28:30
00:34:05
00:34:27
00:36:20
00:39:55
00:30:42
00:34:32
00:34:49
00:36:46
00:36:56
00:37:02
00:37:06
00:34:53
00:30:19
00:37:45
00:38:58
00:41:30
00:42:56
00:29:20
00:30:43
00:31:04
00:31:14
00:31:37
00:32:02
00:32:19

Vets

Club
VP
OH
TP
LO
EM
BA
EL
ED

IL
MC
SO
BR
TL
LH
HW
ET
DA
EE
EH
NE
WG

10
18

20
13
21
54
78
84
49
19
95
114
65
103
151
184
169
201
201
201

24
32
14
28
31
27
66
87
91
102
75
156
137
201
186
201
189
201
201
201
201

25
40
46
41
33
71
83
94
133
108
201
194
201
201
201
201
199
201
201
201
201

42
47
48
89
99
118
106
140
150
154
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
201
201
201
201

44
63
79
93
101
130
109
146
173
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

50
72
100
96
105
136
125
149
182
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

Total Points

195 21
272 20
292 19
367 18
382 17
503 16
543 15
694 14
813 13
815 12
898 11
1048 10
1055 9
1070 8
1093 7
1156 6
1174 5
1174 4
1206 0
1206 0
1206 0



23
64
76
77
155
168
69
139
159
191
53
21
27
71
118
130
136
138
143
165
177
187
192
193
195
95
156
194
184
189
199
200

1399
1342
245
1324
1332
1388
549
1577
1580
1599
520
1041
1027
1080
1045
1060
1053
1026
1010
1003
263
270
267
265
262
1271
1229
1226
735
714
713
758

Lydia
Rebecca
Annabelle
Rachel
Aoife
Hetty
Imogen
Eva
Emily
Penny
Erin
Karen
Joanne
Jana
Ann
Amanda
Geraldine
Kirsty
Tracey
Mary
Pear
Anne
Gill
Diane
Karen
Belinda
Joyce
Dawn
Timi
Melissa
Jacqui
Natalie

Briggs
Richardson
Thompson
Lovell
Murray
Partington
Smith
Zabulionyte
Bagshaw
Lee
Molloy
Murphy
Kent
Jilkova
Phillips
Violet
Stapleton
Johnstone
Deeks
Brown
Brown
Wood
Over
Godin
Bickerstaff
Riches
Golder
Curtis
Veerasamy
Emberry
Elliott
Summers

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
uisw
U20W
u20w
U20W
u20w
W50
W50
w40
W40
W50
W60
W60
W50
W60
W40
W60
W50
W60
W50
W50
W50
W40
W70
W50
W50
W50

VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
OH
LO
LO
LO
OH
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BR
BR
BR
DA
DA
DA
DA
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00:33:17
00:37:09
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:45:47
00:47:11
00:37:43
00:43:38
00:46:26
00:54:16
00:36:21
00:33:10
00:33:51
00:37:49
00:41:48
00:43:05
00:43:30
00:43:35
00:44:01
00:46:49
00:48:15
00:51:20
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:56:32
00:39:38
00:45:52
00:54:52
00:49:45
00:52:43
01:00:19
01:00:20



78
87
94
140
146
149
162
175
169
54
66
83
106
109
125
131
132
161
197
198
13
31
33
99
101
105
122
124
164
151
103
186

405
395
435
421
453
396
413
397
1102
631
663
687
661
648
679
657
628
613
681
624
913
922
943
898
946
912
905
939
955
1630
1154
1159

Loretta
Ai Seng
Helen
Rita
Catherine
Daniela
Jane
Lorraine
Han
Cindy
Becky
Sarah
Mary
Sandra
Rebecca
Suzanne
Catriona
Victoria
Katy
Maya
Jenny
Lee
Claire
Fen
Louise
Galil
Janine
Tracey
Christina
Lucie
Susan
Elaine

Blundell
Paul
Thewlis
Moran
Turley
Petrianni
Fitton
Pichelski
Lu

Koon
Evans
Burns
Connolly
Preston
Khan
Taylor
Hoult
Charlesworth
Taylor
Goodwin
Heymann
Milne
Wagh Cameror
Coles
Vacher
Hennessey
Durrant
Taylor
Watson
Lachnitova
Munns
Richardson

W50
W60
W50
W50
W50
W40
W50
W50
W40
W40
W50
w40
W60
W50
W40
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
W50
W60
W40
W50
W60
W40
W60
W60

ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
EE
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
EM
ET
HW
HW
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NNRPRRPRRPRPRRRRPRPRRRPRRPRPREPRRPREPRERRENNNMNMNNNDNDN

00:38:19
00:39:02
00:39:37
00:43:45
00:44:21
00:44:43
00:46:31
00:48:05
00:47:23
00:36:35
00:37:31
00:38:48
00:41:08
00:41:20
00:42:39
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:46:30
00:59:28
00:59:28
00:31:42
00:34:06
00:34:20
00:40:06
00:40:43
00:41:01
00:42:02
00:42:22
00:46:48
00:44:54
00:40:53
00:50:15



84
91
133
150
173
182
185
65
20
28
41
89
93
96
110
117
152
157
167
183
190
49
102
108
154
18
32
40
47
63
72
88

840
839
838
849
825
833
855
302
1550
1571
1570
1567
1547
1564
1562
1532
1563
1538
1598
1771
1579
357
344
326
342
550
510
479
247
598
477
541

Pauline
Alison
Mandy
Diane
Launa
Frieda
Julia
Jessica
Mary

Ali
Victoria
Georgina
Michelle
Jenny
Melanie
Michelle
Lisa
Caroline
Jean
Nadine
Mary
Fiona
Maki
Elizabeth
Clare
Hayley
Christine
NikKkii
Karen
Jo
Lucilla
Angela

Tester
Sale

Reid
Crisp
Broadley
Keane
Galea
Vinluan
Knapman

Trauttmansdort

Thompson
Taylor
Hurley
Richards
Peddle
Ayrton
Perryman
Ford
Hobbs
Holland
Johnson
Russell
Kimura
Aryeetey
Janew
Rogerson
Kennedy
Barnett
Lyons
Elferink
Ashton
Flight

W50
W50
W50
W60
W50
W60
W60
W40
W40
W50
w40
W40
w40
W40
W50
W40
W40
W50
W70
W40
W40
W50
W50
W60
W40
W40
W60
W50
W50
w40
W40
W40

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
LH
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
MC
MC
MC
MC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
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PR RPRRPRRPRREPREPNNNNRRRPRPRPRRPRPRPREPRPRRERPRENNNNNNNDNN

00:38:52
00:39:26
00:43:10
00:44:46
00:47:54
00:49:31
00:49:46
00:37:21
00:33:03
00:33:58
00:35:01
00:39:19
00:39:36
00:39:40
00:41:28
00:41:46
00:45:14
00:46:17
00:47:04
00:49:44
00:54:00
00:35:44
00:40:46
00:41:16
00:45:38
00:32:51
00:34:08
00:34:58
00:35:42
00:37:08
00:37:52
00:39:17



90
92
97
120
121
19
75
114
137

14
46
48
79
100
107
111
119
123
142
145
147
153
158
166
174
176
178
179
181
10
24

542
534
254
518
524
809
823
1219
1661
1438
1437
1491
1472
1469
1495
1487
202
1527
1520
1513
1524
1528
1465
1433
1521
1476
1522
1468
1517
1526
1336
1368

Lorraine  Gosling
Karen West
Julie Pond
Sarah Mills
Helen Pearce
Angharad Smith
Laura Chesham
Jo Dufton
Olivia Hetreed
Jen Baird
Alex Baird
Beata Falkowska
Anna Sikorska
Melissa  O'Hare
Judy Prior
Theodosia Green
Meneka Sidhu
Rachel Walker
Lauretta Gavin
Celine Ledbury
Karen Miller
NikKki Nufer
Julie Mimnagh
Jo Allen
Sharon Gavin
Sue Thomas
Ann-Marie John
Margarel O'Donnell
Kathy Burns
Tali Swart
Hazel Norton-Hale
Jo Singer

W40
w40
W40
W40
W50
W40
W40
W40
W60
W40
W40
w40
W50
W50
W50
W60
W40
W50
W50
W40
W50
W50
W60
W50
W40
W50
W50
W60
W50
W60
W40
W50

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
{o)
S{o)
TL
TL
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
VP
VP

MMM TMTMTMTMTMTTMTTMTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T

PR RPRRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRRPRPRPRERREPREPREPNNNNRRRERR

00:39:22
00:39:30
00:39:53
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:33:02
00:38:14
00:41:34
00:43:33
00:30:39
00:31:57
00:35:37
00:35:43
00:38:26
00:40:16
00:41:11
00:41:29
00:41:49
00:42:15
00:43:55
00:44:08
00:44:31
00:45:36
00:46:19
00:46:51
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:49:24
00:31:34
00:33:19



25
42
44
50
59
67
115
116
135
141
163
170
201

1289
243
1308
1394
1306
1347
1326
231
246
1385
1404
227
9999

Sue
Lucy
Katrin
Sarah
Victoria
Agata
Miry
Marie
Josephine
Nicola
Naomi
Helen
Female

Bint

Smith
Flikschuh
Whittaker-Axon
Fabbri
Slota

Mayer
Chamillard
Vonzitzewitz
Kerr

Bourne
Webb
Ghost

W40
w40
W60
W40
W40
W40
W40
W50
W40
W50
W50
w40

VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP
VP

M T T T T TT T T T T T

PR RPRRRRPRRRRRR

00:33:20
00:35:12
00:35:30
00:35:45
00:37:00
00:37:35
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:43:20
00:43:45
00:46:38
00:47:28



